TW 400

Model:
TW 400

Stykliste Dansk

11-04-2011

Nilfisk
ALTO

Why Compromise

www.nilfisk-alto.com



Indholdsfortegnelse

TW 400
Summary 3
BEHOLDER 5
Bottom Plate, wheel 7
Switch box, spray pump 9
Spray pump 11
MOTOR 13

Tilbehgar 15



11-04-2011

Summary SEET

HANDAPDAPTERO02

TW 400 3

™

7257

7372 |
7399 ‘
P

34483




11-04-2011

Summary S
HANDAPDAPTER02
TW 400 2

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 7335 1 POLSTERMUNDSTY KKE 90MM 4005337073
3 7246 1 ADAPTER PIPE CLAMP 4005337072
4 14849 1 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10 4005337148
5 2760 1 MZTRIK 4005337027
6 7366 1 LEVER 4005337073
7 7369 1 NIPPEL 4005337073
8 7257 1 HPNOZZLE 1/8 11002 Ms 4005337072
9 7256 1 NOZZLE TUBE 4005337072
10 34483 1 VENTIL 4005337344
11 7399 1 LEVER 4005337073
12 7401 1 CYLINDRICAL PIN 1,5X14 VA 4005337074
13 7401 1 CYLINDRICAL PIN 1,5X14 VA 4005337074
15 7400 1 VALVEPIN 4005337074
16 7370 1 SPRING 4005337073
17 15498 1 SCREW 5,3X1,0 A 125VA 4005337154
18 7368 1 O-RING 5.0X2.0 DIN 3770 NBR70 4005337073
19 7371 1 CAPNUT R3/8X19,2 4005337073




BEHOLDER
TW 400

11-04-2011

Styliste ID

TWA40001

5

(e)] 6 NN w

OCo ~J

M Po——
= ouo

22
23

24 — |\

TW 400-101-5




BEHOLDER

11-04-2011

StyKiste ID
TW 400 —

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 303000013 1 DAKSEL TW1400 4005337675
2 6350 2 SCREW M4X6 ISO 7047 4005337063
3 63727 1 PAKNING 4005337637
4 44922 1 FILTER SSE/SSB 4005337449
5 303000017 1 BENT TUBE 4005337675
6 303000016 1 WASTE WATER TANK 4005337675
7 303000018 1 FITTING DN36 4005337675
8 40108 2 TREAD-CUTTING SCREW 4.8X32 F-H ISO 7049 4005337401
9 1814276 1 SKRUE PT KB50X30 5701715031
10 303000019 1 GASKET D92X48X2 4005337675
11 303000020 1 DEVIATION 4005337675
12 63730 1 BAJIET RGR @50 X 150 X 130 4005337637
14 2781 1 CYLINDER SCREW M6X20 ISO 1207 ZN 4005337027
15 2764 3 Washer 6,4x1,6 4005337027
16 303000014 1 LOCKING DEVICE 4005337675
17 32520 1 WASHER 8,4X1,6 433 ZN 4005337325
18 303000015 1 DISTANCE PIECE @18X6X9 4005337675
19 9795 2 SKRUE M5X12 4005337097
20 303000022 2 AFSTANDSSTY KKE 4005337675
21 63728 2 HOLDER SSE 4005337637
22 303000029 1 SEAL 4005337675
23 303000027 1 REINFORCING PIECE 4005337675
24 303000025 1 CLEAN WATER TANK 4005337675
25 11565 2 SKRUE PT5X18 4005337115
26 43191 1 BAILEGREB BK800 4005337431
28 303000021 1 FILLING FUNNEL 4005337675




Bottom Plate, wheel
TW 400

11-04-2011

Styliste ID

TWA40002

7

EIE-E

2183 24 1

TW 400-102-8




Bottom Plate, wheel

11-04-2011

StyKiste ID

TW 400 —
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 303000028 1 CARRYING HANDLE 4005337675
2 34939 4 SPAENDESKIVE ENCORE RC 4005337349
3 62421 2 WHEEL 4005337624
4 303000030 2 AFSTANDSSTY KKE 4005337675
5 3345 2 HEX. SCREW M8X70 ISO 4017 ZN 4005337033
6 67050 2 NAVKAPSEL 4005337670
7 303000032 1 BOW 4005337675
8 8917 6 SCREW M6X12 4005337089
9 303000026 1 BOTTOM PLATE 4005337675
10 4827 1 WASHER 10,5X2,5 4005337048
11 61789 2 GUIDE ROLLER 4005337617
13 8926 2 SKRUE M10X20 4005337098
14 303000024 1 AIRCANAL 200X120X25 AL 4005337675
15 27138 6 LENS HEAD COUNTERS. SCREW 4005337271
16 303000023 1 SMALL AIR CANAL CPL. 4005337675
17 2766 6 WASHER 6,4X1,6 4005337027
18 303000031 2 AFSTANDSSTY KKE 4005337675




TWA40003

11-04-2011

Styliste ID

Switch box, spray pump

TW 400

41

S-E0I-00F ML



11-04-2011

Switch box, spray pump SREEE
TW40003
10

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 62411 2 HOSE LINER 4005337624
2 7393 1 HEXAGON NUT R3/8X5 4005337073
3 7279 1 PACKING RING @17X2X@32 4005337072
4 25439 1 SLANGE PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING 4005337254
5 62412 1 SUGEFILTER 4005337624
6 28134 1 WASHER 35,0X24,0X1,5 4005337281
7 15629 1 NIPPLE 4005337156
8 7275 2 HOSE CLIP 4005337072
9 101406100 1 KEMISLANGE, 5 METER PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING 4005337163
10 303000037 1 HOSE COUPLING 4005337675
11 25439 1 SLANGE PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING 4005337254
12 7239 2 HOSE CLIP @14,5 4005337072
13 101406100 1 KEMISLANGE, 5 METER PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING 4005337163
14 7355 1 HOSE LINER @8 R1/4 4005337073
15 303000252 1 KOBLING 1/4 4005337029
16 303000026 1 BOTTOM PLATE 4005337675
21 7385 2 RETAINING RING 4005337073
22 303000038 1 PUMPE FOR TW 1400 4005337675
24 11860 1 HOSECLIP @ 9-11 4005337118
25 2780 8 SKRUE, M6X12 4005337027
26 7386 1 MONTERINGSBESLAG 4005337073
28 14797 1 CABLEHO5VV-F 3G1,5X 7,5 CEE7 VIVAEH *EU* 4005337147
29 303000034 2 KABELHOLDER 4005337675
30 303000033 1 SWITCH 4005337675
31 7309 1 CABLE FIXATION PG9 4005337073
32 7352 1 CABLE GROMMET 4005337073
33 1458 1 NUT6KTPG 9 46320 MS 4005337673
34 303000058 2 KONTAKT 4005337675
35 303000036 1 SWITCH BOX 4005337675
36 303000035 1 KONTAKTBOX 4005337675
37 6714 2 RIVET 3,2X9,5 ISO 14589 A 4005337067
38 18086 6 METAL SKRUE 4005337180
39 7146 1 LABEL 4005337071
40 7466 1 TERMINAL BLOCK 1.5 4 POL 4005337074
41 7389 1 CABLE LEAD WIRE W. DIODES 4005337073
42 61129 1 POWER CORD HO5VV-F3G1,5X5 *GB* 4005337611




11-04-2011

Spray pump S

TW 400 11

,
TW 400-104-5



Spray pump

11-04-2011

StyKiste ID

TW40004

TW 400 -
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 303000038 1 PUMPE FOR TW 1400 4005337675
2 46269 4 LENS HEAD COUNTERS. SCREW 4005337462
3 45021 1 CONNECTING FLANGE 4005337450
4 909100089 1 TRYKFJEDER 4005337679
5 34049 1 REPAIRKIT 4005337340
6 45023 1 NUT 4005337450




11-04-2011

Styliste ID

TW40005
13

MOTOR

TW 400

S-S01-00F ML

<t




MOTOR

11-04-2011

StyKiste ID
TWA40005
TW 400 v

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 303000044 1 ELBOW 36X36X34 4005337675
2 303000043 1 ELBOW 36X28X23 4005337675
3 24312 2 SPRING WASHER A6 DIN 127 4005337243
4 3913 10 SKRUE M6X12 4005337039
5 303000055 1 SUGEMOTOR TW 400 4005337675
6 26775 1 KULSAT "L" 4005337267
7 303000053 1 ADAPTOR FOR VAC MOTOR "TW 400" 4005337675
8 303000056 1 SUCTION HOSE DN35 PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING 4005337675
9 7061 1 HOSECLIP @ 32-50 4005337070
10 303000057 1 SUGESLANGE PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING 4005337675
11 303000026 1 BOTTOM PLATE 4005337675
13 15712 1 PACKING RING 78X105X10 GUM 4005337157
14 303000040 1 PLATE 4005337675
15 303000042 1 KABELSAT 4005337675
16 6714 2 RIVET 3,2X9,5 ISO 14589 A 4005337067
17 303000039 1 CONTROL PANEL 4005337675
18 3480 1 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 4005337034
19 2771 1 LOCK WASHER -A- 4 D 4005337027
20 2759 1 MZTRIK M8 4005337027
21 303000041 1 PERFORATED PLATE 4005337675




11-04-2011

Tilbehar ST

TW 400 T

TW 400-106-5




Tilbehar

11-04-2011

StyKiste ID
TWA40006
TW 400 T
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse EAN
1 303000045 1 SUGESLANGE KOMPLET CONSISTING OF POS. 2-42 4005337675
2 31000114 1 HANDPIPE @38
3 15546 1 FORLANGERRGR, 2 STK, @36 500MM 4005337155
5 34473 1 SUGEMUNDSTY KKE TW300 S 4005337344
6 7245 1 SLIDE RAILS FOR CARPET 4005337072
7 7247 1 BRAKETT F 7243 4005337072
8 15792 1 NAGLE 4005337157
9 34476 1 SPRAY NOZZLE 4005337344
10 7365 1 CAPNUT R3/8 4005337073
11 7364 1 SPRAYDYSE 4005337073
12 34477 1 SINGLE NOZZLE SPRING 4005337344
13 34478 1 SINGLENOZZLE BALL 4005337344
14 34479 1 NOZZLE HOLDER (TW 300S) 4005337344
15 34480 1 SKIVE 4005337344
16 28090 1 CHEMICAL TUBE 4005337280
17 48375 2 HOSE CLIP 4005337483
18 7246 1 ADAPTER PIPE CLAMP 4005337072
19 3349 1 SKRUE 4005337033
20 2760 1 MZTRIK 4005337027
21 7379 1 VENTIL,VANNUTLEGG 4005337073
22 34482 1 VALVEBODY 4005337344
23 7369 1 NIPPEL 4005337073
24 7399 1 LEVER 4005337073
25 7401 2 CYLINDRICAL PIN 1,5X14 VA 4005337074
26 32142 1 O-RING 5,0X2,5 DIN3770 NBR90O 4005337321
27 7400 1 VALVEPIN 4005337074
28 7370 1 SPRING 4005337073
29 2763 1 WASHER 5,3X1 4005337027
30 7368 1 O-RING 5.0X2.0 DIN 3770 NBR70 4005337073
31 7371 1 CAPNUT R3/8X19,2 4005337073
32 303000048 1 SPRAY AND SUCTION HOSEKPI.  TW 400 4005337675
33 34487 1 SLANGEMUFFE 4005337344
35 303000052 1 CONNECTOR DN 32 TW 400 4005337675
37 7238 1 KOBLING 4005337072
38 7239 2 HOSE CLIP @14,5 4005337072
39 101406100 1 KEMISLANGE, 5 METER PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING 4005337163
40 7241 1 NIPPLENW 8 4005337072
41 8819 3 STRIPS 4005337088
42 34472 1 SUGEMUNDSTY KKE 4005337344




